DRIFTSINNTEKTER

3000 Kontigentinntekter
Salgsinntekter
SUM DRIFTSINNTEKTER

DRIFTSKOSTNADER

5001 Lgnn til ansatte

5210 Fri telefon

5290 Motkonto fordeler

5401 Arbeidsgiveravgift

5500 Kostnads.godtgj
Personalkostnader

6800 Kontorrekvisita

6860 Mgter, kurs medlemmer

6900 Data/Telefon
Kontorkostnader

7400 Kontigenter

7770Bank og Kortgebyrer
Andre kostnader
SUM DRIFTSKOSTNADER
DRIFTSRESULTAT
FINANSINNTEKTER

8050 Renteinntekter, bank
Finansinntekter
NETTO FINANSPOST
ORDIN/ART RESULTAT
Overskudd+/underskudd-

8960 Arsresultat

2050 Annen EK

424856,24
424856,24
424856,24

99060,7
8784
-8784
11214
21310
131585
31002,73

388616,62

27039,04
446658

8696

971,5
9667,5
587911
-163 054

19 368
19 368
19368

-143 686

-143 686
-143 686



